Openi ng: 25 seconds
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A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds
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Armband Nane

26009
26005
26017
26008
26002
26001
26012
26024
26004
26011

Rocky
Zeke

Ti rade
Ruse
Sequel
Schmut zy
Bai | ey
Wedgi e
Bounder
Joby

Ar mband Nane

22072
22035
22003
22012
22071
22045
22049
22046
22075
22042
22016
22021
22033
22040
22013
22028
22022
22069
22026
22039
22041
22061
22017
22014
22053
22023

E-Z

Sel ene
Graphite
Mai zy
Lanbchop
Li ndy

Ri vet

Si mrer

Ri pl ey
Rukh

Bl aze
Crave
Pai va
Puffin
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Bat man
Shei l a
Booker T
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Layl a
Jack

Pi ka
Spirit
Fringe
PD
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Saturday, May 25, 2013
Masters Gamblers

15 seconds

e 7Pt

35
52
44
08
87
73
36
61
13
25

15 seconds

e 7Pt
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33
00
97
64
73
24
50
17
26
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98
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40
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65
Ti nme
56
56
81
94
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Mast er s
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Mast er s
5Pt 3Pt
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26 inch Judge:

1Pt
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22 inch Judge:

1Pt
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Tom Kul a
Scor e

62
59
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56
52
51
48
29
27
14

Tom Kul a
Scor e
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59
57
55
54
53
52
51
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Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

22055
22044
22051
22066
22024
22036
22048
22063
22020
22073
22019
22037
22030
22062
22018
22065

CQuts
Phoeni x
Stella
St at

Kar ma
Nyal ka
Fi xx
Cash
Razza
Chno
Rhyme
Fl ash
Duke

Ti po
Johnny B
Tia

Ar mband Nane

16001
16013
16014
16021
16009
16015
16020
16018
16008
16003
16002
16019
16007

M ckl e
Sanmba

| dgi e
T2
Tat e
Tat um
M chael
Fi gment
Poppy
Bozo
But t ons
Cooper
Dor a

Armband Nane

12002
12008
12011
12010
12003
12005
12001
12007

Frenzi

Radar

Tres Jolie
Super Soni c
Genma

Phire

Baxt er

Hoot

36.
36.
35.
36.
36.
34.
38.

40.
36.
39.
35.
43.

45.

Ganbl e:
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35.
38.
37.
36.
35.
39.
37.
38.
37.

No

40.
36.

No

Ganbl e:
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35.
38.
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38.
38.
40.
43.
45.

50
46
78
22
27
64
87
Ti nme
54
Ti nme
56
84
18
46
.33
65

17 seconds

e 7Pt

05
29
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58
79
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40
54
22
Ti nme
33
54
Ti nme

18 seconds

e 7Pt
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17
04
81
29
54
45
96
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2 2
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16 inch Judge:
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12 inch Judge:

1Pt
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22
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15
15
15

Tom Kul a
Scor e

61
54
52
51
47
43
34
34
29
27
25
24
18

Tom Kul a
Scor e

59
52
48
33
26
21
18

6

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

P22015
P22028
P22020
P22001
P22024
P22031
P22003
pP22027
P22016

Abr a
Edge- n
Chowde
Si none
Jack
Wbodst
Zach
Al ex

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

P16007
P16006
P16004
P16005
P16009
P16001
P16021
P16019
P16024
P16014
P16011
P16012

Loud
Flirt
Skye
Romanc
West
Gren
Sony
Cache
Poet
Bol t
Neo
Anna

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1
2

P12003
P12001

Bunjy
Ket ch'

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1

P08004
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Ti
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41.
38.
ock 43.
42.
41.
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41.
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Saturday, May 25, 2013

Performancelll Gamblers

16 seconds

nme

65
. 66
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23
30
13
46
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02
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27
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. 00
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.30

7Pt

1
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SPt
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SPt
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SPt
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3Pt
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3Pt

NFPNOOUINMNNMNDNWENDN

3Pt

3Pt

1Pt

WHADNDNDNWOOAODNDN

1Pt
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1Pt

4
2

1Pt

22 inch Judge:

Gambl e

25
25

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

25
25
25
25

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

8 inch Judge:

Gambl e

Scor e

50
50
25
25
22
20
18
16

Scor e

58
56
48
48
26
25
24
20
20
18
14

8

Scor e

21
5

Scor e
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Tom Kul a
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Tom Kul a
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Tom Kul a

Tom Kul a



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, May 25, 2013
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt

1 V08001 Logan 37.13 2

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
1 V12002 Burgee 35. 69 2
2 V12004 Bracey 39. 57 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Vet er ans
5Pt 3Pt
0 2
Vet er ans
5Pt 3Pt
0 2
0 1

8 inch Judge:

1Pt

4

12 inch Judge:

1Pt

Gambl e

25

Gambl e

Tom Kul a
Scor e

49

Tom Kul a
Scor e

23
15

Qualified



Saturday, May 25, 2013

26 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

Masters Standard
D stance: 167 yards SCT: 53 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 26002 Sequel 42.75 0. 00 0 0
2 26024  \Wdgi e 43. 49 0. 00 0 0
3 26005  Zeke 46. 40 0. 00 0 0
4 26017 Tirade 47.50 0. 00 2 2
26012 Bai | ey No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
26001 Schmut zy Absent
Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 53 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 22069 Shei l a 37.80 0. 00 0 0
2 22045 Li ndy 38. 45 0. 00 0 0
3 22039 Mya 40. 02 0. 00 0 0
4 22072 E-Z 40. 49 0. 00 0 0
5 22051 Stella 41. 40 0. 00 0 0
6 22073 Chno 42. 44 0. 00 0 0
22033 Pai va 42. 87 0. 00 0 0
22063 Cash 43.12 0. 00 0 0
22066 St at 44.59 0. 00 0 0
22071 Lanbchop 44. 76 0. 00 0 0
22022 Bat man 48. 81 0. 00 0 0
22020 Razza 55.54 2.54 0 0
22075 Ri pl ey 37.98 0. 00 0 1
22049 Ri vet 39. 53 0. 00 1 0
22047 Ki x 43. 36 0. 00 1 0
22035 Sel ene 43. 68 0. 00 0 1
22016 Bl aze 44. 60 0. 00 1 0
22013  Ww 39.11 0. 00 0 2
22003 Graphite 41. 92 0. 00 1 1
22030 Duke 42. 83 0. 00 0 2
22024 Kar ma 43. 09 0. 00 1 1
22026 Booker T 44.01 0. 00 2 0
22021 Crave 44. 32 0. 00 1 1
22037 Fl ash 47. 36 0. 00 1 1
22012 Mai zy 47.52 0. 00 2 1
22008 Lynus 56.91 3.91 1 2
22010 Tag! 60. 50 7.50 2 1
22005 Royce No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
22023 PD No Tine 0. 00 0 0
22053 Fringe No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
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22048 Fi xx No Ti nme 0. 00 0

22061  Jack No Ti nme 0. 00 0

22017 Pi ka No Ti nme 0. 00 0

Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 56 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFlts R

1 16014 | dgi e 39. 56 0. 00 0

2 16020 M chael 40. 16 0. 00 0

3 16001 M ckl e 41. 48 0. 00 0

4 16007 Dor a 42.82 0. 00 0

16002 Butt ons 49. 16 0. 00 0

16021 T2 50. 01 0. 00 0

16008 Poppy 51.41 0. 00 0

16003 Bozo 55. 93 0. 00 0

16013 Samba 44. 84 0. 00 1

16009 Tate 57.92 1.92 1

16019 Cooper No Ti e 0. 00 0

Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 59 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R

1 12002 Frenzi 42.01 0. 00 0

2 12008 Radar 43. 63 0. 00 0

3 12003 Germa 48. 03 0. 00 0

4 12007 Hoot 49. 14 0. 00 0

12010 Super Sonic 42.36 0. 00 1

12001 Baxt er 47. 33 0. 00 1

12011 Tres Jolie No Tine 0. 00 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 56
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 26

Percent Qualified: 46.4%

16 inch Judge:
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D st ance:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

1

Ar mband

P22015
P22027
P22020
P22003
P22024
P22018
P22008
P22017

Ar mband

P16015
P16012
P16019
P16021
P16001
P16017
P16024
P16004
P16005
P16009

Ar nband
P12012

P12001
P12003

Ar mband

P0O8004

167 yards

167 yards

165 yards

165 yards

Name

Abr a

Al ex
Chowder
Zach
Jack
Brimm e
Snoopy
St ewart

Name

Meg
Anna
Cache
Sony
Gnen
Dazzl e
Poet
Skye
Romance
West

Nane
Dash

Ket ch' um
Bunjy

Name

Apri

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

56 seconds

Ti me

51.
52.
50.
56.
46.
56.
No

89.

56 seconds

72
87
03
41
17
15
Ti nme
69

Ti me

43.
44,
58.
43.
47.
49.
63.

47
No
No

59 seconds

79
44
14
15
75
90
89

.39

Ti me
Ti me

Ti me

45.
No
No

62 seconds

83
Ti me
Ti me

Ti me

65.

71

Saturday, May 25, 2013
Performancelll Standard

TFl ts

. 00
00
. 00
41
00
.15
. 00
33.69

N oNoN-NoloNe}

TFl ts

. 00
. 00
.14
00
00
. 00
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00
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0. 00

0. 00
0. 00
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3.71
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S

0
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S

0

22 inch Judge:

F
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16 inch Judge:

F
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12 inch Judge:

F

0
0
0

8 inch Judge:

F

0

E

PP, OOOOODOo

E

P POOOOOOOO

E

=

E

0

Tom Kul a

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.41
10. 00
15. 15
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Tom Kul a

Scor e

.00
00
.14
00
00
.00
. 89
10. 00
Elim
Elim

NG UN OO

Qualified
Qualified

Tom Kul a

Scor e

0.00
Elim
Elim

Qualified

Tom Kul a

Scor e
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

22

5
22. 7%



Saturday, May 25, 2013

Veterans Standard
D stance: 167 yards SCT: 59 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Tom Kul a
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V12002 Burgee 61. 04 2.04 1 0 0 0 7.04
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Saturday, May 25, 2013

Masters Pairs

Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 57 seconds Masters (Open

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S
22055 Quts No Ti nme 0 0
22065 Tia

3 22040 Puffin 42. 66 0 0
22072 E-Z
22035 Sel ene 58. 00 1 3
22048 Fi xx
22028 Nakorma 54. 25 1 1
22073 thno

4 22026 Booker T 43. 16 1 0
22053 Fringe
22016 Bl aze 47. 49 1 1
22031 T
22013 Wowl Absent
22003 Graphite 49. 58 1 2
22021 Crave

1 22012 Mai zy 38. 68 0 0
22049 Ri vet
22010 Tag! 48. 00 1 0
22023 PD
22033 Pai va 47.00 1 1
26002 Seque

6 22019 Rhy e 45. 32 0 1
26012 Bai | ey

2 22039 Mya 42. 44 0 0
26001 Schmut zy

5 22014  Spirit 44. 62 1 0
26024  \Wedgi e
22066 St at 44.50 1 1
26017 Ti rade

Judge:
F

0

Tom Kul a

E

Scor e

Elim

42.

78.

64.

48.

57.

64.

38.

53.

57.

50.

42.

49.

54.

66

00

25

16

49

58

68

00

00

32

44

62

50
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ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
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ed
ed



22075 Ri pl ey 51. 39
26008 Ruse
12005 Phire 53.72
26005 Zeke
16008 Poppy 64.91
22037 Fl ash
12011 Tres Jolie 52.27
22047 Ki x
16001 M ckl e 44. 63
22046 Si mer

Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 61 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 16014 | dgi e 39. 39
16020 M chael

4 16009 Tat e 57.73
16021 T2
12007 Hoot No Ti ne
16002 But t ons
12006 Apri | 61. 28
16013 Sanba

3 12008 Radar 47. 66
12010 Super Soni c

2 12001 Baxt er 45. 40
12002 Frenzi

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 50

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 32

Percent Qualified: 64.0%

Mast ers

R

0

M ni

Judge:
F

0

Tom Kul a
E

0

56. 39

53.72

69. 91

57.27

54. 63

Scor e

39. 39

57.73

Elim
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Saturday, May 25, 2013
Performancelll Pairs

Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 60 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P16001 Gaen 58. 45
P22017 Stewart
2 P16009 West 54. 75
P22010 Holly
P12011 Fi gnent No Ti e
P22028 Edge-n-heim
1 P16007 Loud 44. 47
P22015 Abra
4 P16005 Romance 56. 32
P22027 Al ex
P12001 Ketch'um 72. 08
P16012 Anna
3 P16011 Neo 59. 99
pP22028 *** Edge-n-heinmer ***
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 38.5%

Perf ormance |11

R

S

Open

F

0

Judge:
E

0

Tom Kul a

Scor e

73.45

59. 75

Elim

44. 47

66. 32

82.08

59. 99

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, May 25, 2013

26 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

Masters Jumpers
D stance: 147 yards SCT: 36 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 26024  \Wdgi e 26. 30 0. 00 0 0
2 26009 Rocky 26. 38 0. 00 0 0
3 26002 Sequel 27. 65 0. 00 0 0
4 26008 Ruse 28. 82 0. 00 0 0
26012 Bai | ey 28. 89 0. 00 0 0
26021 Aivia 32. 67 0. 00 0 0
26017 Tirade 23.12 0. 00 0 1
26003 Lot us 30.94 0. 00 0 1
26005  Zeke No Tine 0. 00 0 0
26004 Bounder No Time 0. 00 0 0
26011  Joby No Tine 0. 00 0 0
26001 Schmut zy Absent
D stance: 147 yards SCT: 36 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 22023 PD 22.99 0. 00 0 0
2 22072 E-Z 23.31 0. 00 0 0
3 22075 Ri pl ey 24.05 0. 00 0 0
4 22045 Li ndy 24. 86 0. 00 0 0
5 22024 Kar ma 25. 38 0. 00 0 0
6 22047 Ki x 25.42 0. 00 0 0
22016 Bl aze 25.91 0. 00 0 0
22048 Fi xx 26. 24 0. 00 0 0
22051 Stella 26. 49 0. 00 0 0
22005 Royce 26.71 0. 00 0 0
22037 Fl ash 27.90 0. 00 0 0
22010 Tag! 28. 06 0. 00 0 0
22004 Reno 32.20 0. 00 0 0
22065 Tia 39. 96 3.96 0 0
22055 Quts 22.53 0. 00 0 1
22013  Ww 23.70 0. 00 0 1
22031 T 24. 44 0. 00 0 1
22003 Graphite 26. 56 0. 00 1 0
22028 Nakorma 26.76 0. 00 0 1
22033 Pai va 27. 17 0. 00 1 0
22012 Mai zy 27.91 0. 00 1 0
22021 Crave 24.71 0. 00 0 2
22053 Fringe 24.94 0. 00 0 2
22008 Lynus 31. 27 0. 00 0 2
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22026 Booker T No Ti e 0. 00 0
22073 thno No Tinme 0. 00 0
22040 Puffin No Tinme 0. 00 0
22049 Ri vet No Tinme 0. 00 0
22035 Sel ene No Ti e 0. 00 0
22069 Shei l a No Tinme 0. 00 0
22019 Rhyne No Tinme 0. 00 0
22022 Bat man No Ti e 0. 00 0
22030 Duke No Tinme 0. 00 0
22066 St at No Tinme 0. 00 0
22017 Pi ka Absent
22014 Spirit Absent
22071 Lanbchop Absent
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 37 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 16020 M chael 22.53 0. 00 0
2 16001 M ckl e 23.98 0. 00 0
3 16014 | dgi e 26. 25 0. 00 0
4 16013 Sanba 29.54 0. 00 0
16002 But t ons 29.92 0. 00 0
16021 T2 30. 09 0. 00 0
16017 Andy Boy 32. 86 0. 00 0
16009 Tate 35.08 0. 00 0
16003 Bozo 37.13 0.13 1
16008 Poppy 38. 15 1.15 1
16018 Fi gnent 35.58 0. 00 1
16015 Tat um No Ti e 0. 00 0
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 40 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 12002 Frenzi 24.74 0. 00 0
2 12010 Super Sonic 25.39 0. 00 0
3 12008 Radar 28.76 0. 00 0
4 12005 Phire 37.18 0. 00 1
12003 Genma 37.23 0. 00 1
12011 Tres Jolie 50.66 10. 66 2
12007 Hoot No Tinme 0. 00 0
12001 Baxt er Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 64
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 30
Percent Qualified: 46.9% -2-
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Saturday, May 25, 2013

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 39 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P22015 Abra 30. 09 0. 00 0 0
2 P22001 Si npbne 30. 10 0. 00 0 0
3 P22010 Holly 27.04 0. 00 0 1
4 P22027 Al ex 49. 08 10. 08 1 0
P22017 Stewart No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
P22024 Jack Absent
P22016 WMaggi e May Absent
P22018 Brinm e Absent
Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 39 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P16012 Anna 27.04 0. 00 0 0
2 P16001 Gaen 28.51 0. 00 0 0
3 P16009 West 30.78 0. 00 0 0
4 P16019 Cache 33.48 0. 00 0 0
P16011 Neo 39. 65 0. 65 0 0
P16024 Poet 37.21 0. 00 1 0
P16004 Skye No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
P16018 Bunny No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
P16007 Loud No Tine 0. 00 0 0
P16021 Sony No Tine 0. 00 0 0
P16017 Dazzle Absent
P16006 Flirt Absent
P16014 Bol't Absent
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 40 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
P12001 Ketch'um 54.77 14. 77 3 0
P12006 Sami No Tine 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 17
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 35.3%
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D stance: 147 yards SCT: 42 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 V12002 Burgee 38. 89

Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 43 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

V08001 Logan Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOORrk

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng: 18
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 7
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Conbined Qualifiers: 6

. 0%

Vet er ans

TFl ts

0. 00

Vet er ans

TFl ts

Combi ned Percent Qualified: 33.3%

R

R

12 inch Judge:

S

0

8 inch Judge:

S

F

0

F

Tom Kul a

E

0

Scor e

5. 00

Tom Kul a

E

Scor e



	Sat 01 Mast Gamblers.PDF.pdf
	Sat 02 p3 gamblers
	Sat 03 Vet gamblers
	Sat 04 Mast Std
	05 Sat P3 Std
	Sat 06 Vet Std
	Sat 07 Mast Pairs
	Sat 08 P3 pairs
	Sat 09 Mast jumpers
	Sat 10 P3 Vet Jumpers



